& tEEmLT

HENGFENG Ak

EFBRTERSEY-ARAR (#ER ) "R
FmAHESEFEER LS

PR AR “EREEM-FARAR QHMEED 7 R 2017 5 1

it
T

LA i
EHAISERA(9/12-9/18) R A-LAHA (9/19-9/25)
AR R AR R R (AR
R\ (9/26-10/9) AL A (10/10-10/16)

FRRE GHMERD PisesBtamlkamR (Eh

7.00%
6.00% —

—
5.00% N — ———
2.00%
3.00%
2.00%

1.00%
0.00%

—

TMEPLR T NEYILR T NEYR T NEYL T HHEYIR T IHY R
BEBBRE -+ + -+t +++++ -+ -+ ++++++++++
EEE®ERE®IITIITMMMMM N EEEEEREHEEKBEKBE
FRERRRAREAFRRAREFARRBRERBRRRR R

e A SAMCR IR AR, AR IV 7 i M SR PRAE B B

Yl AR TAEH VIR E, SR H /RN H GEEZEET
e HAR S FBAE ) o $5%# AT TR P H 38 55 I Bt /e m], B 2 4RATRE
TR AN ER /T [ B A 0 505 A B R/ (R BEAT RN, R T AR H N R R
AR A, HOE R R I SN ) B & SR O
TEFHRAT
2018 4210 H 24 H



	恒丰银行“恒裕金理财-周周盈（净值型）”系列
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